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Heartiest Greetings from Mental Health 2020...

We would like to solicit your gracious presence at the upcoming “International Conference on Mental Health
and Psychiatry” (Mental Health 2020) to be held during April 08-09, 2020 at Amsterdam, Netherlands.

Theme: Challenges in Mental Health & Differential Procedures of Diagnosis and Therapy

The aim of this conference is to discuss, learn, share knowledge on research Advances in Pharmacology and
Drug Targeting and Design which includes the prompt keynote presentations, Oral talks, Poster presentations,
Video Presentations and Workshops.

The target audience are Psychiatrists, Physicians, Directors, CEQ’s of Organizations, Psychologists, Neuro
Specialists, Researchers, Ph.D. Scholars, Psychiatric counselors, Mental health Physician Assistants, Health

care professionals, Professors, Industrial Experts, Neuropsychiatrists, Research Institutes and members, Mental
health Nurses, Neuroscience Scientists, Lecturers and Students from Academia, Students from Academia in the
research of Psychology, Psychiatric, Business Entrepreneurs, Therapist gather to speak at our conference.

We are looking forward for your association with Mental Health 2020.
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09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:40
16:40-17:00

DAY 1

April 08, 2020

Opening Ceremony
Keynote Presentation 1
Keynote Presentation 2
Keynote Presentation 3
Refreshments Break
Speaker Sessions
Lunch Break
Workshop or symposia
Concurrent Sessions
Refreshments Break
Concurrent Sessions

Panel Discussion

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-16:40
16:40-17:00

DAY 2

April 09, 2020

Opening Conference Session
Keynote Presentatfion 1
Keynote Presentation 2
Refreshments Break

Speaker Sessions

Lunch Break

Young Researcher Forum
Poster Presentations
Refreshments Break

Closing Plenary Address

Panel Discussion

** AWARD CEREMONY **



Mental Health
Psychiatry

Psychology

Addiction Psychiatry
Geriatric Psychiatry
Human Resilience
Treatments and Therapies
Stress and Anxiety
Depression

Yoga & Medication

Sleep Disorder and Medicine
Psychiatric - Mental Health Nursing
Child Abuse

Drug Abuse & Addiction
Psychotherapy

Mental Health Awareness

Submit your abstract at: https://mentalhealth.gavinconferences.com/abstract-submit



Amsterdam the capital of the Kingdom of the Netherlands and country’s
largest city; it is also known as “Venice of the North” due to its large number
of canals. Amsterdam is the commercial capital of the Netherlands and one
of the top financial centers in Europe.

All world’s largest companies such as leading technology companies Uber,
Netflix and Tesla, have established their European headquarters in the city,
Amsterdam. The Port of Amsterdam is the fourth largest port in Europe.
Amsterdam is one of the most popular tourist destinations in Europe, receiving
more than 4.63 million international visitors annually, excluding the 16 million
day-trippers visiting the city every year. It is also one of the world's most

multicultural cities, with at least 177 nationalities represented from all over

the world.

Amsterdam Tourist Attractions:

e The Rijksmuseum e Old Church (Oude Kerk)

* Anne Frank Museum * The Begijnhof

* The Van Gogh Museum * The Jewish Historical Museum

* Jordaan (heighborhood) * The New Church & the National
« Vondelpark Monument

« Dam Square e Amsterdam Museum

« Royal Palace » Kalverstraat and Vlooienmarkt

e Rembrandt House Museum * Museum of the Tropics
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ON/BEFORE ON/BEFORE ON/BEFORE

REGISTRATION PLAN

November 25, 2019 January 13, 2020 April 08, 2020

Speaker $699 $799 $899
I Poster $599 $699 $799
_——
= Delegate $499 $599 $699
fm Package A
m (2 night’s occo?nmodo’rion) $1099 $1199 $1299
= Package B
= (3 night's occogmodo‘rion) $] 299 $] 399 $] 499
= Student $499 $599 $699
—
o Video Presentation $189 $249 $299
= E-Poster $158 $189 $249
E Add-on Registration $200 $100
Bl
- —

Register online at: https://mentalhealth.gavinconferences.com/registration




MENTAL HEALTH 2020

CONFERENCE
REGISTER NOW

JESSICA MARK

CONFERENCE ORGANIZER
+1 804 297 0658

mentalhealth@scientificevents.com

https://mentalhealth.gavinconferences.com




